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Welcome To

Get Ready



IMPROVING YOUR FINANCIAL FREEDOM

ABOUT US
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By leveraging blockchain technology and smart
contracts, YFSM eliminates traditional financial
barriers, offering a seamless and secure investment
experience. The company's competitive edge lies in
its cost-effective and efficient financial services,
provided through a one-window system.

Your Financial Solution Management (YFSM) is a
blockchain-based financial services company
offering secure, decentralized investment
opportunities. Witha structured income system,
including daily royalties, direct income, and level
rewards, YFSM aims to create a transparent and 
profitable ecosystem for investors.
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OUR CORE TEAM
22+ YEARS OF EXCELLENCE

At Your Financial Solution Management (YFSM), our core team 
brings over 22 years of experience, expertise, and innovation to 
the industry. With a strong foundation in  Your Financial Solution 
Management (YFSM) , e.g., finance, agriculture, trading, etc. we 
are committed to delivering excellence, strategic growth, and 

cutting-edge solutions.

Our leadership and expert professionals have successfully
navigated market challenges, technological advancements, and 
global trends to build a company that thrives on trust, 

transparency, and performance.
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WHY CHOOSE US?
Strategic Location – Based in Singapore, a 
global financial and business hub.

Expertise & Experience – Backed by a team of 
industry professionals with years of
experience.

Cutting-Edge Solutions – Utilizing the latest 
technology and strategies for optimal results.

Global Reach – Connecting markets and
clients across multiple regions.
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OUR VISION
Our mission is to empower individuals with financial
independence by providing innovative, secure, and
sustainableinvestment solutions. We are committed to 
building a community-driven ecosystem where
investors can achievelong-term financial success.

OUR MISSION
To be a global leader in decentralized financial
solutions,integrating blockchain technology and smart 
contracts to create a secure and transparent financial 
future.
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We are here to Explore more than Expected and
Experienced in past through Typical Concepts

and Industry which only focus on any one
sector.

We will give best options in this Competitive Market through one 
window system and provide Cost effective and efficient products 

and services.

HOW AND WHY CHOOSE US?
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TYPES OF INCOME
Daily Royalty Bonus

Level Income

Direct Bonus

Royalty Bonus

Lifetime Royalty
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BUSINESS
PLAN
JOINING PACKAGES

ON JOINING PACKAGE UP ТО

+1x working Income2X

100 USDT

Multiple of 100 USDT
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1- DAILY ROYALTY BONUS

Note: 200 days without holiday.

1%
2 - DIRECT INCOME

Note: 0.20%, 200 days regular.

40%
Note: Higher business volume leg will be consider as power 
leg and all remaining legs will be consider as weaker leg.. 
Matching 50% consider from power leg remaining 50% 
consider from power leg remaining 50% from all legs ..
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3- DAILY LEVEL
REWARDS

Sr.No.
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15

Level 1
Level 2
Level 3
Level 4
Level 5
Level 6
Level 7
Level 8
Level 9
Level 10
Level 11
Level 12
Level 13
Level 14
Level 15

10%
5%
5%
5%
3%
3%
2%
2%
1%
1%

0.25%
0.25%
0.25%
0.25%
0.25%

Levels Bonus

Note : Investor can earn working income up to 3X of
invested. One id require for every level income
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4 - ROYALTY BONUS

Levels

Associate

Builder

Silver

Gold

Platinum

$10000

$20000

$70000

$140000

$300000

$100

$200

$350

$500

$1000

Matching Good Royalty Income

Note : Once target achieved royalty will be paid for next 12 month Total
business will be accumulate .. Means: If you qualify for the platinum you also 

qualify for all ..
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Royalty Income

5- LIFETIME ROYALTY

5%

Levels

Diamond

Blue Diamond

Black Diamond

Crown Diamond

Royal Crown Diamond

$500000

$1500000

$3000000

$6000000

$10000000

30%

25%

20%

15%

10%

Matching Good

Note: Lifetime Royalty will be calculated on next business.
If you qualify for Royal Crown Diamond then you also qualify for all.. of total company

turnover will bedistributed
as per.
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Note

Daily Withdrawal 24x7

10% Processing Fee on withdrawal

After 3x Income & 2x Non Working Income Neede To be
Re-topup

After top up previous new roi will also continue
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Smart contracts, like cryptocurrencies are

decentralized. They work strictly according 

to the underlying program, without the 

possibility of subsequently changing the 

defined execution. The code that contains all 

the logic of the contract expiration is on the 

block chain and all calculation are provided 

by millions of  computers around the world. 

This ensures that there is no risk of hacking 

into the smart contract and stopping the 

project.

SMART CONTRACT
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Note : After Requesting for fund withdrawal, the fund will
be credited to your account within 24 hrs.

BLOCKCHAIN NETWORK

Tron scan USDT
TRC 20

Minimum Withdrawal
25$

Payout
24 x 5

Service Charges
10%



IMPROVING YOUR FINANCIAL FREEDOM

w
w

w
.y

fs
m

.c
o.

in

COMING SOON

FIRST TIME IN INDIA

TRADING SOFTWARE
REVOLUTIONARY
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HOW TO SPREAD

BID-ASK SPREAD

IN FOREX
TRADING WORKS

The difference between the buying price (bid) and
selling price (ask) of a currency pair.

EXECUTION
Simultaneous buying and selling of different currency 
pairs120.00 or the same currency pair at different 
times to profit from spread changes.
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SPREAD TRADING

BUY SPREAD
.01
.02
.03
.04
.05
.06
.07
.08
.09
.10

SELL SPREAD
.04
.05
.06
.07
.08
.09
.10
.01
.02
.03

Price Of The Gold
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SPREAD TRADING
Price Of The Gold

BUY SPREAD
.01
.02
.03
.04
.05
.06
.07
.08
.09
.10

SELL SPREAD
.04
.05
.06
.07
.08
.09
.10
.01
.02
.03
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10 Marina Boulevard, #25-01, Marina Bay Financial
Centre Tower 2 Singapore 018983

THANK YOU


